Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under whiprovider is doing business):	ch the service
Address of Service Provider: 8 Southwoods Blud., Sui	te 410
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Peter Moller	
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the	
location): 8 Southwoods Blud., Suite 410 Albany, NY 12211	
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (609) 781-0684	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: \mathcal{U}/\mathcal{P}	
Email Address of Designated Agent: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	.com
of the Designating Service Provider: Date: WARCH 3, 20	5
Typed or Printed Name and Title: PC+CV MO/ICV	CC
Sponsoring Member Designi	
Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee*	Scanned MAR 2 7 2015
,	MAR 2 7 2015
Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights. *Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website	MAR 2 7 2015